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2012 MOUNTAIN PACIFIC SPORTS FEDERATION
MEN*S VOLLEYBALL ALL-ACADEMIC SELECTIONS

WOODLAND, CA— Mountain Pacific Sports Federation Executive Director, Al Beaird, has announced the
MPSF All-Academic Scholar-Athletes for the 2012 men’s volleyball season. The following student-
athletes have been nominated for this award by their institutions based on the following criteria:

1. 3.00 or better cumulative grade point average.
2. Student-athlete must be at least a sophomore academically.
3. Student-athlete must have completed one full academic year at the institution prior to the season for which the award is being

received.

4. Student-athlete must have competed in fifty percent or more of the institution'’s competition in his or her respective sport.

Student-Athlete Year

GPA

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY

Robb Stowell
Futi Tavana

Senior
Senior

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII

Sam Biscaro RS Sophomore
Nick Castello Senior

Taylor Averill Sophomore
Jarrod Lofy Senior

Johann Timmer Sophomore

3.20
3.19

Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld

LONG BEACH STATE UNIVERSITY

lan Satterfield RS Sophomore
Colten Echave Junior
Srdjan Nadazdin Senior
Kyle McElderry Senior

UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC

Florian Gornik RS Senior
Javier Caceres Sophomore
Patrick Tunnell Junior
Adam Troy RS Soph
Matthew Houlihan Junior
Sean Daley RS Senior

3.46
3.16
3.14
3.07

3.97
3.68
3.57
3.49
3.12
3.00

Position

Opposite
Middle Blocker

Setter

Libero

Setter

Middle Blocker
Opposite

Opposite
Middle Blocker
Opposite
Libero

Outside Hitter
Libero

Setter

Outside Hitter
Outside Hitter
Middle Blocker
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Hometown/Last School

San Juan Capistrano, CAICVHS
Saipipi, Samoa/Kauai HS

Santa Barbara, CA/Santa Barbara HS
Honolulu, Hl/lrvine Valley College
San Jose, CA/UC Irvine

Long Beach, CA/Wilson HS
Auckland, NZ/Rangitoto College

Manhattan Beach, CA/Mira Costa HS
Ladera Ranch, CA/Tesoro HS

Los Alamitos, CA/Los Alamitos HS
La Palma, CA/Los Alamitos HS

Schwechat, Austria/Park University
Guaynabo, PR/Colegio Marista
Tucson, AZ/Salpointe Catholic HS
Loomis, CA/Jesuit HS

San Jose, CA/Saint Francis HS
Moorpark, CA/Moorpark HS



PEPPERDINE UNIVERSITY

Kyle Gerrans
Chase Ross

Sophomore
RS Senior

STANFORD UNIVERSITY

Jake Kneller
Brad Lawson
Evan Barry
Gus Ellis
Steven Irwin
Erik Shoji

UC IRVINE
Will Montgomery
Jeremy Dejno
Dan McDonnell

UCLA

Jeremy Casebeer

Thomas Amberg

UC SAN DIEGO

Sebastian Brady
Mike Brunsting
Carl Eberts
Chase Frishman
Vaun Lennon
Cheyne Hayes

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior

Senior
Sophomore
Senior

Senior
Senior

Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior

Junior
Sophomore
RS Freshman

UC SANTA BARBARA

Bryce Miller
Kevin Donohue
Evan Licht

Oliver Deutschman

uSscC

Steven Mochalski
Steven Shandrick

Tanner Jansen
Tony Ciarelli

Sophomore

RS Freshman
RS Sophomore
Junior

Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior

3.35
3.33

3.73
3.68
3.53
3.47
3.38
3.27

3471
3.361
3.257

3.13
311

3.86
3.38
3.37
322
313
3.01

3.59
3.44
3.16
311

3.50
3.27
3.06
3.04

Libero
Outside Hitter

Outside Hitter
Outside Hitter
Setter

Middle Blocker
Outside Hitter
Libero

Libero
Outside Hitter
Middle Blocker

Outside Hitter
Middle Blocker

Middle Blocker
Setter

Outside Hitter
Libero

Outside Hitter
Qutside Hitter

Setter
Opposite
Middle Blocker
Setter

Outside Hitter
Middle Blocker
Opposite
Outside Hitter
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Los Gatos, CA/Valley Christian HS
Carlshad, CA/Carlshad HS

Westlake Village, CA/Westlake HS
Honolulu, Hl/lolani School

Del Mar, CAlTorrey Pines HS

Corona Del Mar, CA/Corona Del Mar HS
Pacific Palisades, CA/Loyola HS
Honolulu, HI/Punahou HS

Santa Barbara, CA/Santa Barbara HS
New Berlin, WI/New Berlin HS
Glendale, AZ/University of Arizona

Santa Barbara, CA/Santa Barbara HS
El Cajon, CA/Valhalla HS

Chico, CA/Chico HS

Poway, CA/Francis Parker HS
Huntington Beach, CA/Edison HS
Laguna Niguel, CA/Dana Hills HS
Westchester, CA/Loyola HS
Creston, CA/Paso Robles HS

Manhattan Beach, CA/Mira Costa HS
Manhattan Beach, CA/Mira Costa HS
Manhattan Beach, CA/Mira Costa HS
Pacific Palisades, CA/Crossroads HS

Manhattan Beach, CA/Mira Costa HS
Lake Forest, CA/Santa Margarita HS

San Juan Capistrano, CA/Santa Margarita
Huntington Beach, CA/Huntington Beach



